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VOGELS VAN

DE STAD

W. D. VEENHUIZEN

BI JZONDERE VAAR§EM: ]Í3E]; STAD EIIíDHOVET

Tot 28 aprl1 1-989

DATUtt SOORT

-/ 220788 Eur. Kanarle
,- 1"51188 Kraanvogel

27 L188 Zwarte l{ees
,27LLBï Kolgans

061288 BefliJster
-'+230189 Appelvlnk
- 110289 Boomklever

l2OZAg SlJs
180289 Dodaars

090489 Tafeleend
280489 Roek

Zoogdleren:

BIJZOTDERIIEDET

1 ex. zang/t-re}r
22 ex.->ZO L2.15
1 ex.
22 ex. -)E
1 ex.
9 ex.
1 ex.
20 ex..
1 ex.

25ex.
9 ex.

PLAATS

Catharinakerk
Achtse Barrier
Job. de Vitlaan
IJzeren Han
VIJ fkamplaan
omg. Genderpark
Parklaan
Thorbeckelaan
Genderpark

Karpendonkse Pl
Hondsruglaan

VAARtrEI{ER

L. Linnartz
P.I{aréchal
V. VeenhuLzerr
Y. VeenhuLzen
P.lt[arécha1
P. Buslnk
V. Veenhulze.n
\Í. Veenhuízerr
L. Linnartz +
Ii[. Rissenbeek
V. VeenhuLzer:
V. VeenhuLzetl

090988 Bunzing verk. sl-ac:'-of f Aalsterw.,z0rchideestr. V. Veenhuizen

V]LLE}'T VEEIIHUIZEI{

-


